BILLING OF MATERIALS LIST

Product Photo Total Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative Extended

Quantity  Material Installation Time Labor Cost Price

Price

SYSC6AKJBLU Cat 6A jack (blue) 10 $115.00 1 Hrs 00 Mins $80.00 $195.00

4-port faceplate (white
SYSFPO4 port faceplate (white) 5 $11.50 00 Hrs 40 Mins $53.33 $64.83
(6A project)

SN

Systec101 blanks (white) .
SYSBIW ) 20 $6.90 00 Hrs 40 Mins $53.33 $60.23

(6A project)
Cat 6A patch cord, 7ft .

PN SYSC6APCB7 : 10 $80.50 1 Hrs 10 Mins $93.33 $173.83
(blue) workstation end
Cat 6A patch cord, 5ft

P SYSC6APCBS DA PaCRCOr 10 $57.50 1 Hrs 10 Mins $93.33 $150.83
(blue) MDF/IDF end

D e— S\'SC6APB Cat 6A cable (blue) 800 $506.00 4 Hrs 10 Mins $333.33 $839.33

\ SYSC6AKJO Cat 6A jack (orange) 5 $57.50 00 Hrs 30 Mins $40.00 $97.50

2-port surface mount .
- - SYSSMBO02 . . 5 $11.50 00 Hrs 40 Mins $53.33 $64.83
box (white) (6A project)

Cat 6A patch cord, 7ft .
SYSC6APCO7 . 5 $40.25 00 Hrs 35 Mins $46.67 $86.92
(orange) workstation end



https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/

SYSC6APCO5

SYSC6APO

SYSC6AKJGR

SYSDECFP02

SYSC6APCG5

SYSC6APCG7

SYSC6APG

037332127563

SYSC8MPP48

13930-702

Cat 6A patch cord, 5ft
(orange) MDF/IDF end

Cat 6A cable (orange)

Cat 6A jack (green)

2-port decora faceplate
(white) (6A project)

Cat 6A patch cord, 5ft
(green) MDF/IDF end

Cat 6A patch cord, 7ft
(green) workstation end

Cat 6A cable (green)

2 post Rack With Cable
Managers

Systec101 48-port
modular patch panel

Chatsworth 2U
horizontal cable
manager (black)

800

800

$28.75

$506.00

$57.50

$11.50

$28.75

$40.25

$506.00

$526.70

$124.20

$201.55

00 Hrs 35 Mins

4 Hrs 10 Mins

00 Hrs 30 Mins

00 Hrs 40 Mins

00 Hrs 35 Mins

00 Hrs 35 Mins

4 Hrs 10 Mins

1 Hrs 30 Mins

2 Hrs 00 Mins

00 Hrs 45 Mins

$46.67

$333.33

$40.00

$53.33

$46.67

$46.67

$333.33

$120.00

$160.00

$60.00

$75.42

$839.33

$97.50

$64.83

$75.42

$86.92

$839.33

$646.70

$284.20

$261.55
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https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://systec101.com/
https://tripplite.eaton.com/45u-smartrack-2-post-open-frame-rack-800-lb-capacity-organize-secure-network-rack-equipment~SR2POST
https://systec101.com/
https://www.chatsworth.com/en-us/
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Total:

Shipping & Handling Charges:

Strain releif bar

Chatsworth 12"W ladder
rack

Chatsworth 12"W radius
drop

Chatsworth 12"W wall
angle kit

Chatsworth Rack to
Runway mounting_plate

Chatsworth elevation kit

for racks

T&B 3/8\\ Steel threaded

rod (6 ft)\",R638" FUN

Chatsworth End Cap

Chatsworth Junction

splice kit

$79.35

$575.00

$48.30

$110.40

$81.35

$54.12

$20.01

$34.50

$16.84

$3937.72

00 Hrs 30 Mins

1 Hrs 50 Mins

00 Hrs 15 Mins

1 Hrs 00 Mins

00 Hrs 30 Mins

00 Hrs 30 Mins

00 Hrs 30 Mins

00 Hrs 15 Mins

00 Hrs 15 Mins

31 Hrs 40 Mins

$40.00

$146.67

$20.00

$80.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$20.00

$20.00

$2533.32

$119.35

$721.67

$68.30

$190.40

$121.35

$94.12

$60.01

$54.50

$36.84

$6471.04

$0


https://www.panduit.com/
https://www.chatsworth.com/en-us/
https://www.chatsworth.com/en-us/
https://www.chatsworth.com/en-us/
https://www.chatsworth.com/en-us/
https://www.chatsworth.com/en-us/
https://lynkfast.com/Thomas%20and%20Betts
https://www.chatsworth.com/en-us/
https://www.chatsworth.com/en-us/

Sales Tax: Equipment 0% $0.00

Grand Total: $6471.04




