BILLING OF MATERIALS LIST

Product Photo	UPC	Name	Total Quantity	Cumulative Material Price	e Cumulative Installation Time	Cumulative Labor Cost	
	SYSC6AKJBLU	<u>Cat 6A jack (blue)</u>	10	\$115.00	1 Hrs 00 Mins	\$80.00	\$195.00
	SYSFP04	<u>4-port faceplate (white)</u> (6A project)	5	\$11.50	00 Hrs 40 Mins	\$53.33	\$64.83
	SYSBIW	<u>Systec101 blanks (white)</u> (<u>6A project)</u>	20	\$6.90	00 Hrs 40 Mins	\$53.33	\$60.23
	SYSC6APCB7	<u>Cat 6A patch cord, 7ft</u> (blue) workstation end	10	\$80.50	1 Hrs 10 Mins	\$93.33	\$173.83
	SYSC6APCB5	<u>Cat 6A patch cord, 5ft</u> (blue) MDF/IDF end	10	\$57.50	1 Hrs 10 Mins	\$93.33	\$150.83
1	SYSC6APB	<u>Cat 6A cable (blue)</u>	800	\$506.00	4 Hrs 10 Mins	\$333.33	\$839.33
	SYSC6AKJO	<u>Cat 6A jack (orange)</u>	5	\$57.50	00 Hrs 30 Mins	\$40.00	\$97.50



SYSSMB02

<u>2-port surface mount</u> box (white) (6A project)

\$11.50 00 Hrs 40 Mins

\$64.83

\$53.33



SYSC6APCO7

 Cat 6A patch cord, 7ft
 5
 \$40.25
 00 Hrs 35 Mins
 \$46.67
 \$86.92

 (orange) workstation end
 5
 \$40.25
 00 Hrs 35 Mins
 \$46.67
 \$86.92

	SYSC6APCO5	<u>Cat 6A patch cord, 5ft</u> (orange) MDF/IDF end	5	\$28.75	00 Hrs 35 Mins	\$46.67	\$75.42
7	SYSC6APO	<u>Cat 6A cable (orange)</u>	800	\$506.00	4 Hrs 10 Mins	\$333.33	\$839.33
	SYSC6AKJGR	<u>Cat 6A jack (green)</u>	5	\$57.50	00 Hrs 30 Mins	\$40.00	\$97.50
	SYSDECFP02	<u>2-port decora faceplate</u> (white) (6A project)	5	\$11.50	00 Hrs 40 Mins	\$53.33	\$64.83
	SYSC6APCG5	<u>Cat 6A patch cord, 5ft</u> (green) MDF/IDF end	5	\$28.75	00 Hrs 35 Mins	\$46.67	\$75.42
	SYSC6APCG7	<u>Cat 6A patch cord, 7ft</u> (green) workstation end	5	\$40.25	00 Hrs 35 Mins	\$46.67	\$86.92
1	SYSC6APG	<u>Cat 6A cable (green)</u>	800	\$506.00	4 Hrs 10 Mins	\$333.33	\$839.33
	037332127563	<u>2 post Rack With Cable</u> <u>Managers</u>	1	\$526.70	1 Hrs 30 Mins	\$120.00	\$646.70



SYSC8MPP48

<u>Systec101 48-port</u> modular patch panel

3

3

\$124.20 2 H

\$201.55

2 Hrs 00 Mins

00 Hrs 45 Mins

\$284.20

\$261.55

\$160.00

\$60.00



13930-702

<u>Chatsworth 2U</u> horizontal cable manager (black)

ſ	SRB019BLY	<u>Strain releif bar</u>	3	\$79.35	00 Hrs 30 Mins	\$40.00	\$119.35
	10250-712	<u>Chatsworth 12"W ladder</u> <u>rack</u>	2	\$575.00	1 Hrs 50 Mins	\$146.67	\$721.67
	12100-712	<u>Chatsworth 12"W radius</u> drop	1	\$48.30	00 Hrs 15 Mins	\$20.00	\$68.30
	11421-712	<u>Chatsworth 12"W wall</u> angle kit	3	\$110.40	1 Hrs 00 Mins	\$80.00	\$190.40
	12121-718	<u>Chatsworth Rack to</u> <u>Runway mounting plate</u>	1	\$81.35	00 Hrs 30 Mins	\$40.00	\$121.35
	10506-706	<u>Chatsworth elevation kit</u> <u>for racks</u>	1	\$54.12	00 Hrs 30 Mins	\$40.00	\$94.12
	T&B 3/8"	<u>T&B 3/8\\ Steel threaded</u> rod (6 ft)\",R638" FUN	3	\$20.01	00 Hrs 30 Mins	\$40.00	\$60.01
	10642-001	Chatsworth End Cap	3	\$34.50	00 Hrs 15 Mins	\$20.00	\$54.50

11302-701	<u>Chatsworth Junction</u> splice kit	1	\$16.84	00 Hrs 15 Mins	\$20.00	\$36.84

Total:

\$3937.72 31 Hrs 40 Mins \$2533.32 \$6471.04

Shipping & Handling Charges:

\$0

Sales Tax: Equipment

Grand Total:

0 %

\$0.00

\$6471.04